.21989 11 Essex Rd., Mplwd $69,500. 1F-
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*+ 21989 11 Essex Rd., Mplwd $69,500.
Off Elmwood Ave
‘ Lot 50x190 Lot 202 Blk 2
Col, fr,brk,slate rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr,pan.brk nk & kit,lav,o.porch,
fp not a working one
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/stall & tub
Attic-trap
Bsmt-rec.rm,bathrm has shower but pipes have been
disconnected,toi,laund,out.ent.
ST:0il
3-car det.garage, paved drive
1-10.0 B-22.6 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2448.26 Poss:
90 days or arr. Key w/L.R. Lovely traditional col.
in move-in condition. Elec.eye opener on 2 garage
drs. Undergrd sprinkler system. Incl: all w/w car-
pet, all window treatments, all elec.fixtures,
refrig,washer, dryer, freezer & refrig.in bsmt.
. D/w in kit. is new. Clinton GS.S.0.Jr,Columbia HS,
Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:RGS 379-5200 30027008/90027008 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Harry & Miriam Lonoff, Prem., 763-5350

Conv.ll Essex Rd.,Mplwd 7-1-3-lav 4 brs. $69,500.



#7681--4/5/78 Add: Water softner is owned. Incl: ironing
machine in bsmt & all wind a/c's.Key w/IR & D&H,

#7686--4/17/78 Under contract by Allsopp.
#7711--6/1/78 Contingency removed, Selling price $67,000 ‘



46294 11 Essex Rd.,Mplwd. $165,000 IF .

56294 11 Essex Rd.,Mplwd. $165,000 1F

Off Elmwood & Plymouth P1.

Lot: 50x190 Lot 202 Blk 33-2

Col,fr,brk,slate rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps.
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,den/fam.rm.
2nd-4-4 brs,l bath w/stall & tub.

Attic-trap.

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent.

ST 041

3-car det.garage,paved drive

L-32.4 B-48.3 '85 Rate $4.48 Taxes $3615.36 Poss:

90 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. & Dunn, Hartford & Durkin.
Gracious CH Colonial in move-in cond; new cptg. in
foyer, stairs & 2 brs; elec. eye opener on 1 garage
door. Incl: all w/w cptg; all window treatments;

all lighting fixtures. Excl: W/D; refrig. Beautiful
wood panelled rec.rm. & breakfast nook; new deck in
rear; new windows in fam.rm; fp not currently in use.
Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS. Subject to errors & omissions.

TR:JMW 376-4545 100017005/40017006 (CB 3 - $50)
Owners: Dr. Wondwessen & Maza Bekele,Prem.,762~7481.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., KAREN M. CALLOWAY, 763-1185 OR
763-3888.

Conv. 11 Essex Rd.,Mplwd. 8-1-3-lav.4 brs. $165,000.




11/7/85 Under contract
1/24/86  Selling price $1 60,000



$80,000 1F

oy

29370 11 Essex Rd.,Mplwd.

29370 11 Essex Rd.,Mplwd. $80,000 1F
Bet:Elmwood & Plymouth

Lot 50x190 Lot 201, Plate 23

C.H. Col.,frame front,comp.rf.,all ss/scrs,220 V,200
amps.,immaculate well kept home fully insulated
1st-3-ch,lr,dr,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,encl.p.

2nd-4-4 brs.,bath w/stall
Bsmt:rec.rm.,toi,laund.,out.ent.

Steam:01i1l ,

3-car garage,det.,paved drive

L-10 B-26 '80 Rate $8.52 Tax $3067.20 Poss.2/1/81

or 90 days. Approx.3 yr.old burner. Approx.$1400
heating cost. Move in condition. Included: 4 air
condtioners,Jennaire cooktop. New gas hot water htr.
Clinton GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,St.Joseph's Paro.,
Bus 25,70,107,Mplwd. RR St.

Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:NLT 763-1400 100025000/40025001 (6-50-50)
Owner:John J. & Josephine F. Schuler,prem.,763-4581
Bus: 212 392-9100

Conv.1l Essex Rd.,Mplwd. 7-1-3 lav. 4 brs. $80,000



#8099--12/11/80 Under contract by Dunn & Hartford
#8151--4/16/81 Sale comp. Selling price $78,000 Conv. ‘




21989 11 ESSEX ROAD, MAPLEWOOD #
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



29370 11 ESSEX ROAD, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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